Name

Pete Rose

Ty Cobb

Hank Aaron
Jigger Statz
Julio Franco
Minnie Minoso
Derek Jeter
Ichiro Suzuki
Stan Musial
Tris Speaker
Carl Yastrzemski
Paul Waner
Rickey Henderson
Eddie Murray
Honus Wagner
Nap Lajoie

Cal Ripken Jr.
George Brett
Willie Mays
Cap Anson
Paul Molitor
Tony Gwynn
Eddie Collins
Rod Carew
Alex Rodriguez
Craig Biggio
Lou Brock
Robin Yount
Dave Winfield
Babe Ruth
Albert Pujols
Mickey Mantle
Roger Maris
Mike Trout
Kris Bryant

Active?
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

HOF?

Simkus

Total Pro Current
Hits 2013 Total
4,769 4,769
4,379 4,379
4,245 4,245
4,093 4,093
4,074 4,074
4,073 4,073
4,059 4,219
4,027 4,228
4,023 4,023
N/A 3,987
N/A 3,806
N/A 3,792
N/A 3,768
N/A 3,747
N/A 3,723
N/A 3,709
N/A 3,684
N/A 3,535
N/A 3,500
N/A 3,451
N/A 3,448
N/A 3,420
N/A 3,379
N/A 3,349
N/A 3,342
N/A 3,270
N/A 3,238
N/A 3,233
N/A 3,131
N/A 2,943
N/A 2,877
N/A 2,834
N/A 1,908
N/A 1,084
N/A 316

MLB
4,256
4,189
3,771
737
2,586
1,963
3,465
2,923
3,630
3,514
3,419
3,152
3,055
3,255
3,420
3,243
3,184
3,154
3,283
3,435
3,319
3,141
3,315
3,053
3,046
3,060
3,023
3,142
3,110
2,873
2,633
2,415
1,325
701
104

MLB Post
Season

86
17
25

22

200
27
22
22
24

5
63
41
14

37
56
22
16
43
33
42
11
72
39
34
22
21
42
90
59
33
1

MiLB
427
166
324

3,356
658
429
554

371
451
363
635
650
451
289
466
463
325
179

86
246

285
224
171
181
69

28

154
360
550
382
212

Negro

41

128

Japan Cuban Mexican PR Winter Misc.
7
84
286 360 6
838 715
1,278
15

Korean

156



The data on Sheet 1 is an update and expansion of list that Scott Simkus assembled in 2013.
http://sabr.org/latest/simkus-ichiro-suzuki-minnie-minoso-and-4000-career-professional-hits

The info is up to date as of 11:30am EST on August 22, 2015. The bulk of the info is from baseball-reference.com
| added 182 hits from Julio Franco's 1999 season with the Mexico City Tigers that aren't listed on baseball-reference.com
And as Scott said: "Note: This list may not be comprehensive."

| found another 27 for Honus Wagner in the 1895 Michigan State League while playing with the Adrian team. Possibly more for the other leagues he played for in 1895.
I've added those 27 to his MILB total.

My guess is that there are more hits for Ty Cobb coming out of the 1904 TN-AL League. Bill Plott has complied stats.


http://sabr.org/latest/simkus-ichiro-suzuki-minnie-minoso-and-4000-career-professional-hits

