Name	Active?	HOF?	Simkus Total Pro Hits 2013	Current Total	MLB	MLB Post Season	MiLB	Negro	Japan	Cuban	Mexican	PR Winter	Misc.	Korean
Pete Rose	No	No	4,769	4,769	4,256	86	427							
Ty Cobb	No	Yes	4,379	4,379	4,189	17	166						7	
Hank Aaron	No	Yes	4,245	4,245	3,771	25	324	41				84		
Jigger Statz	No	No	4,093	4,093	737		3,356							
Julio Franco	No	Yes	4,074	4,074	2,586	22	658		286		360		6	156
Minnie Minoso	No	No	4,073	4,073	1,963		429	128		838	715			
Derek Jeter	No	No	4,059	4,219	3,465	200	554							
Ichiro Suzuki	Yes	No	4,027	4,228	2,923	27			1,278					
Stan Musial	No	Yes	4,023	4,023	3,630	22	371							
Tris Speaker	No	Yes	N/A	3,987	3,514	22	451							
Carl Yastrzemski	No	Yes	N/A	3,806	3,419	24	363							
Paul Waner	No	Yes	N/A	3,792	3,152	5	635							
Rickey Henderson	No	Yes	N/A	3,768	3,055	63	650							
Eddie Murray	No	Yes	N/A	3,747	3,255	41	451							
Honus Wagner	No	Yes	N/A	3,723	3,420	14	289							
Nap Lajoie	No	Yes	N/A	3,709	3,243		466							
Cal Ripken Jr.	No	Yes	N/A	3,684	3,184	37	463							
George Brett	No	Yes	N/A	3,535	3,154	56	325							
Willie Mays	No	Yes	N/A	3,500	3,283	22	179	16						
Cap Anson	No	Yes	N/A	3,451	3,435	16								
Paul Molitor	No	Yes	N/A	3,448	3,319	43	86							
Tony Gwynn	No	Yes	N/A	3,420	3,141	33	246							
Eddie Collins	No	Yes	N/A	3,379	3,315	42	7						15	
Rod Carew	No	Yes	N/A	3,349	3,053	11	285							
Alex Rodriguez	Yes	No	N/A	3,342	3,046	72	224							
Craig Biggio	No	Yes	N/A	3,270	3,060	39	171							
Lou Brock	No	Yes	N/A	3,238	3,023	34	181							
Robin Yount	No	Yes	N/A	3,233	3,142	22	69							
Dave Winfield	No	Yes	N/A	3,131	3,110	21								
Babe Ruth	No	Yes	N/A	2,943	2,873	42	28							
Albert Pujols	Yes	No	N/A	2,877	2,633	90	154							
Mickey Mantle	No	Yes	N/A	2,834	2,415	59	360							
Roger Maris	No	No	N/A	1,908	1,325	33	550							
Mike Trout	Yes	No	N/A	1,084	701	1	382							
Kris Bryant	Yes	No	N/A	316	104		212							

The data on Sheet 1 is an update and expansion of list that Scott Simkus assembled in 2013. http://sabr.org/latest/simkus-ichiro-suzuki-minnie-minoso-and-4000-career-professional-hits

The info is up to date as of 11:30am EST on August 22, 2015. The bulk of the info is from baseball-reference.com

I added 182 hits from Julio Franco's 1999 season with the Mexico City Tigers that aren't listed on baseball-reference.com

And as Scott said: "Note: This list may not be comprehensive."

I found another 27 for Honus Wagner in the 1895 Michigan State League while playing with the Adrian team. Possibly more for the other leagues he played for in 1895. I've added those 27 to his MiLB total.

My guess is that there are more hits for Ty Cobb coming out of the 1904 TN-AL League. Bill Plott has complied stats.